## 1200000428

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
· (City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
10CT - 9 2012					
L. SELLERS					

Office Use Only



700240181067

700240181067 10/08/12--01037--014 \*\*55.00

FILED

12 OCT -8 PM 4: 08

SECRETARY OF STATE
ARREST F. FLORIDA

## FMC Trucking, LLC

2564 Robert Trend Jones Dr. # 1313, Orlando, Florida 32835 Phone 321-205-4615

October 2, 2012

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Document Number L12000060428

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed you will find the Cover Letter along with the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of FMC Trucking, LLC regarding Mrs. Nicolle Amboni, as the new Manager Member (MGRM) for our company.

We also enclosed the check for the amount of \$55.00 for the Filing Fee & Certified Copy of the new changes.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 321-205-4615 or via email at fabianome1@hotmail.com

Thank you very much in advance and look forward to hearing from you.

Sincerely,

Mr. Fabiano M. Carreiro, MGR

Cc: Mrs. Nicolle Amboni

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of	on Section Corporations			4	
SUBJECT:	FMC TF	RUCKING, LLC			
		ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.			
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	-				
		Name of Person			
	F	MC TRUCKING, LLC		···	
	Firm/Company				
2564 Robert Trend Jones Dr. # 1313  Address					
		Orlando, FL 32835			
	City/State and Zip Code				
	fab	ianomc1@hotmail.com	1		
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please of		t notification)		
Fabia	nno M. Carreiro, MGR	at (_321 )	205-4615		
Na	me of Person		Daytime Telephone Number	er	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	closed) Certifie	ate of Status &	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registration Division of C Clifton Build	Corporations ling ive Center Circle	FILED  12 OCT -8 PM 4  SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLO	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	FMC Truckin	g, LLC		
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Company a (A Florida Limited Liab	i <mark>s it now appea</mark> ility Company)	rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company we	re filed on	05/02/2012	and assigned
Florida document numberL1200000	• • •			0
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability	company he	<u>re</u> :	
	N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and end v "L.L.C."	vith the words "Limited	Liability Comp	any," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable: <u>r</u>	1/A		<del></del>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	EET ADDRESS)			
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ľ	I/A		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>E BOX)</u>			
	_			
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered		address on	our records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			
New Registered Office Address:	N/A			
		En	iter Florida street add	ress
			Florida	
	(	iiv		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
MGRM	NICOLL	E AMBONI	2564 Robert Trend Jones Dr. # 1313 Orlando, FL 32835	✓ Add Remove
	<del>-</del>			Add Remove
				Add Remove
				Add Remove
<u></u>				Add Remove
	<u> </u>			Add Remove
D. If an		r information, enter chang	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.	<del>)</del>
	N/A			
			•	
				12 OCI
Dated	Octobe	Jann Jun		-8 PH 4:08
		Fabiar	r or authorized representative of a member no M. Carreiro, MGR or printed name of signee	ROA BALE BOA

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00